
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmim BRA
2 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália		 BRA
3 2960270003839 Araújo	Bárbara BRA
4 2760270001327 Pereira	Angelita	 BRA
5 2970270003840 Morais	Gabriela	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell	 BRA
2 1950270001294 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
3 1040270001315 Francisco	Arthur BRA
4 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
5 1970270003843 Cobas	Guilherme BRA
6 1060270005357 Henrique	Matheus BRA
7 1060270005356 Hendson	Romulo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2990270006475 De	Jesus	Juliana BRA
2 2870270004000 Souza	Taíse	 BRA
3 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
4 2930270007643 Cardoso	Raiza BRA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
2 1920270005139 Da	Cruz	Rocha	Alisson BRA
3 1900270007644 Magson	Adriano BRA
4 1970270003843 Cobas	Guilherme	 BRA
5 1970270007645 Menezes	Telmo BRA
5 1880270003859 Côrtes	Ramon BRA
7 1940270007646 Willian	Matheus BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmim BRA
2 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
3 2960270003839 Araújo	Bárbara BRA
4 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália BRA
5 2970270003840 Morais	Gabriela BRA
5 2760270001327 Pereira	Angelita	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell	 BRA
2 1950270001294 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
3 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
4 1940270001803 Rodrigo	Ramatis	John BRA
5 1040270001315 Francisco	Arthur BRA
5 1970270003843 Cobas	Guilherme	 BRA
7 1060270005357 Henrique	Matheus BRA
7 1060270005356 Hendson	Romulo BRA
7 1730270007459 Eudimar	Manoel BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2920270005202 Sayuri	Saito	Aline BRA 105
2 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália BRA 95
3 2880270003850 Paixão	Angela BRA 90
4 2870270004000 Souza	Taíse BRA 80
4 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa BRA 80

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1880270001821 Nunes	Matins	Andre	Luiz BRA 145
2 1880270003859 Côrtes	Ramon BRA 125
3 1920270007647 Do	Amaral	Rodrigues	William BRA 125
4 1820270007648 Martins	Jardson BRA 125
5 1890270007649 Santiago	Waldemir BRA 110
6 1920270005139 Da	Cruz	Rocha	Alisson BRA 110
7 1860270007650 Araújo	Silberio BRA 110
8 1900270007644 Magson	Adriano BRA 100

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


